

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/17/16 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 000P-451, 000N-451, 000P-491
 000N-491

COUNTY: Meade &
 Pennington

Solar Powered Flashing Light and
 Warning Sign Installation

CONTRACT TIME:

PCN NO. i49f, i49g, i49h & i49j
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 49,498.96

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Traffic Services Co. Black Hawk SD		Dakota Barricade Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
000P-451, pcn i49f									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	600.00	600.00	2,725.00	2,725.00
002	2.5" x 2.5" Perforated Tube Post	Ft	40.00		0.00	32.00	1,280.00	20.00	800.00
003	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity	SqFt	16.00		0.00	24.00	384.00	30.00	480.00
004	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	16.00		0.00	5.00	80.00	5.00	80.00
005	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	Each	1.00		0.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
006	Miscellaneous Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	125.00	125.00	200.00	200.00
000N-451, pcn i49g									
007	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	600.00	600.00	2,725.00	2,725.00
008	2.5" x 2.5" Perforated Tube Post	Ft	40.00		0.00	32.00	1,280.00	20.00	800.00
009	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity	SqFt	16.00		0.00	24.00	384.00	30.00	480.00
010	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	16.00		0.00	5.00	80.00	5.00	80.00
011	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	Each	1.00		0.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
012	Miscellaneous Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	125.00	125.00	200.00	200.00
000P-491, pcn i49h									
013	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,725.00	2,725.00
014	Salvage Traffic Signs	Each	2.00		0.00	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00
015	2.5" x 2.5" Perforated Tube Post	Ft	240.00		0.00	32.00	7,680.00	20.00	4,800.00
016	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity	SqFt	96.00		0.00	24.00	2,304.00	30.00	2,880.00
017	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	16.00		0.00	20.00	320.00	5.00	80.00
018	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	Each	6.00		0.00	2,100.00	12,600.00	2,220.00	13,320.00
019	Miscellaneous Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	750.00	750.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
000N-491, pcn i49j									
020	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,725.00	2,725.00
021	2.5" x 2.5" Perforated Tube Post	Ft	80.00		0.00	32.00	2,560.00	20.00	1,600.00
022	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity	SqFt	32.00		0.00	24.00	768.00	30.00	960.00
023	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	16.00		0.00	8.00	128.00	5.00	80.00
024	Solar Powered Flashing Beacon	Each	2.00		0.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,220.00	4,440.00
025	Miscellaneous Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	250.00	250.00	400.00	400.00
TOTAL					0.00		44,998.00		48,520.00